LACWGA Monthly Play - ElI Dorado GC

August 24, 2023

PLAYERS NAME

Low Gross Over the Field

Budelier, Kim

Low Net Over the Field

Nishimura, Terri

Yoshimura, Holly

Flight | (8.1-16.4)

Anderson, Dee

Rossberg, Miyuki
Takahashi, Jennie
Flight 1l (16.5-20.5)

Mayekawa, Gwen

Matthews, Anne

Brewer, Lynn

Flight Il (20.6-22.8)

Reid, Nancy
Omae, Atsuko
Scott, Jan

Williams, Juanita

Flight IV (22.9-23.9)

Mayeda, Jeanne
Theval, Liza

Anderson, Elise

Flight V (24.0-24.7)

Gee, Elaine
Park, Anne

Kim, Sandra

Kumazawa, Laura
Flight VI (24.8-26.9)

Veal, Anne

Liao, Raisin

Dacanay, Christine

Kurotobi, Sandra

CLUB NAME

Rancho

El Dorado
Lady Tee Birds

Rancho
Los Verdes

Los Verdes

Lady Tee Birds
Sepulveda

Westchester

Sepulveda
Los Verdes
Diff'rent Strokes

Rancho

Los Verdes
Westchester

Rancho

Los Verdes
At Large
Los Verdes

Sepulveda

Los Verdes
Rio Hondo
El Dorado

Rio Hondo

GAME: ODD Holes

Total of odd # holes less 1/2 HC

H/C

17

32
30

18

16

22
19
19

26
24
24
24

26
27
26

28
27
27
27

29
28
30
28

Gross

86

102
100

94
88
96

93
99
97

108
110
100
111

101
104
110

110
105
114
112

108
113
119
118

Net

69

70
70

76
79
80

71
80
78

82
86
76
87

75
77
84

82
78
87
85

79
85
89
90

315

29
32

35
36.5
37

29
34.5
37.5

36
38
38
39

30
36.5
38

34
35.5
37.5
37.5

36.5
41
43
43

lof2

Game Winnings

$20

$20
$20

$10
$8
$6

$10
$8
$6

$10
$8
$8
$6

$10
$8
$6

$10
$8
$6
$6

$10
$8
$6
$6
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PLAYERS NAME
Flight VII (27.0-28.3)
Lea, Chanelle

Wells, Patti

Davis, Pam

Flight VIII (28.4-30.8)
Sandy, Cheryl
Yamada, June
Kawamoto, Atsuko
Lilly, Leslie

Flight IX (30.9-32.6)
Quintiliani, Tobi
Prior, Junko
Permison, Carmelita
Flight X (32.7-42.3)
Endo, Naomi
Chakshuvej, Joan
Christian, Debby

Ryan, Susie

CLUB NAME

El Dorado
Chester Washington

Rancho

Westchester
At Large
Los Verdes

Lady Duffers

El Dorado
Rancho
El Dorado

At Large
Santa Anita
Westchester
El Dorado

GAME: ODD Holes

Total of odd # holes less 1/2 HC

H/C

31
32
30

32
34
33
33

36
34
35

39
42
39
41

Gross

102
103
107

113
113
115
118

114
110
117

124
115
126
131

Net

71
71
e

81
79
82
85

78
76
82

85
73
87
90

S

Game Winnings

30.5 $10
34 $8
35 $6
31 $10
35 $8

35.5 $6

35.5 $6
30 $10
36 $8

36.5 $6

32.5 $10
33 $8

35.5 $6

35.5 $6
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